Klasse 7/8
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8.45
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9.30
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10.%°
10.%

10.3°

11.20
11.20

12.9

13.%
13.%

KL-Klassenunterricht

Montag
Forderunterricht
(Mathe, Englisch,
Deutsch)
Deutsch (KL)

Mathe (KL)

Geschichte (KL)

Politik (KL)

KU-Kiiche

Dienstag

Forderunterricht
(Mathe, Englisch,
Deutsch)

Englisch (KL)/
Hauswirtschaft (KL/KU)
(14-tdgiger Wechsel)

Deutsch (KL)/
Hauswirtschaft (KL/KU)
(14-tdgiger Wechsel)

WPU

WPU

TU-Turnhalle

Mittwoch

Forderunterricht
(Mathe, Englisch,
Deutsch)

Mathe (KL)

Englisch (KL)

Naturwissenschaften

Naturwissenschaften

Forderunterricht

Donnerstag

Forderunterricht
(Mathe, Englisch,
Deutsch)
Deutsch (KL)

Mathe (KL)

Sport (KL/TU)

Sport (KL/TU)

WPU-Wahlpflichtunterricht (Raumangabe)

STUNDENPLAN HALBJAHR I

Freitag
Forderunterricht
(Mathe, Englisch,
Deutsch)
Englisch (KL)

Deutsch (KL)

WPU

WPU
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